20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

HP202425000654980

HP202425000656003

HP202425000656033

HP202425001032411

HP202425001048667

HP202425001049497

HP202425001070826

HP202425001075631

HP202425001226831

HP202425001891359

HP202425001949969

HP202425001950475

HP202425001957800

HP202425001971029

HP202425001971335

HP202425001974475

HP202425001999050

HP202425002001306

HP202425002004344

HP202425002014766

HP202425002015978

HP202425002032738

HP202425002038624

HP202425002039374

DISHA CHOUDHARY /
JAGDISH KUMAR

Ayush Dhiman / Ashwani
kumar

Prince Mehra / Bhushan kumar
Nitin Kumar / mukesh kumar
Bansh Dhiman / Rashpal singh
Vansh Kumar / Ashok kumar
Simran / Sh. Balwinder singh
Mahak / Saran dass

Sheetal Mehra / ROOPLAL
Archit Saini / ashwani kumar
Paramijit Kaur / JOGINDER
SINGH

Suman / MADAN

Pooja Devi / KARNAIL SINGH
Aditi / MANOHAR LAL

Riya / RAGHUNANDAN
Ameesha / KHEM RAJ

Nikita Saini / MUKESH SAINI
Tanisha / jag jeevan lal

Kalpna / Satpal

RAHUL / PIRTHI SINGH
Dinesh Kumari / KULDEEP
SHIVANI DEVI / MANGAT RAM

Sakshi Devi / Naresh kumar

Neelam Kumari / Ramesh
Chand

7018140282

8894057369

8627811737

8091800177

9317962709

9877497225

8894909428

9317924191

8091758086

9805930016

7018142497

6230258269

9317718551

7876836146

7807802191

6230624010

7807966453

8146489045

8091742981

7876035421

7876008135

9878661635

9317912168

9501505935

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appllcatlon Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level

Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

NSP 2.0

HP202425002040149

HP202425002053593

HP202425002062843

HP202425002070515

HP202425002087514

Teena Kumari / PARKASH
CHAND

Kajal / SURINDER SINGH
Bhawna Devi / CHAMAN LAL

Simran Dadwal / Baldev Singh

Priyanka / Ashwani Kumar

7876275359

9805474005

7876522860

9310065425

9015012542

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) -
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/
Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer
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