## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP202425000654980	DISHA CHOUDHARY / JAGDISH KUMAR	7018140282	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
2	HP202425000656003	Ayush Dhiman / Ashwani kumar	8894057369	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application is marked as defective by State Nodal Officer
3	HP202425000656033	Prince Mehra / Bhushan kumar	8627811737	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
4	HP202425001032411	Nitin Kumar / mukesh kumar	8091800177	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
5	HP202425001048667	Bansh Dhiman / Rashpal singh	9317962709	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
6	HP202425001049497	Vansh Kumar / Ashok kumar	9877497225	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
7	HP202425001070826	Simran / Sh. Balwinder singh	8894909428	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
8	HP202425001075631	Mahak / Saran dass	9317924191	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
9	HP202425001226831	Sheetal Mehra / ROOPLAL	8091758086	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
10	HP202425001891359	Archit Saini / ashwani kumar	9805930016	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
11	HP202425001949969	Paramjit Kaur / JOGINDER SINGH	7018142497	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
12	HP202425001950475	Suman / MADAN	6230258269	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
13	HP202425001957800	Pooja Devi / KARNAIL SINGH	9317718551	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
14	HP202425001971029	Aditi / MANOHAR LAL	7876836146	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
15	HP202425001971335	Riya / RAGHUNANDAN	7807802191	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
16	HP202425001974475	Ameesha / KHEM RAJ	6230624010	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
17	HP202425001999050	Nikita Saini / MUKESH SAINI	7807966453	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
18	HP202425002001306	Tanisha / jag jeevan lal	8146489045	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application is marked as defective by State Nodal Officer
19	HP202425002004344	Kalpna / Satpal	8091742981	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
20	HP202425002014766	RAHUL / PIRTHI SINGH	7876035421	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
21	HP202425002015978	Dinesh Kumari / KULDEEP	7876008135	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
22	HP202425002032738	SHIVANI DEVI / MANGAT RAM	9878661635	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
23	HP202425002038624	Sakshi Devi / Naresh kumar	9317912168	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
24	HP202425002039374	Neelam Kumari / Ramesh Chand	9501505935	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	HP202425002040149	Teena Kumari / PARKASH CHAND	7876275359	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
26	HP202425002053593	Kajal / SURINDER SINGH	9805474005	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
27	HP202425002062843	Bhawna Devi / CHAMAN LAL	7876522860	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
28	HP202425002070515	Simran Dadwal / Baldev Singh	9310065425	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/ Force Nodal Officer
29	HP202425002087514	Priyanka / Ashwani Kumar	9015012542	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2